

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.12514 of 2020, 46784 of 2018 and 7015 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	16.04.2026	<p><u>KM, J</u></p> <p>Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioner and the respondents.</p> <p>For continuation, list on 22.04.2026.</p> <p>By the next date of hearing, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition shall place before the Court copy of the notice said to have been issued to the writ petitioner, before passing the proceedings dated -07-2020 in Rc.No.93/2020(B) by the Sub-Collector, Kukunoor, West Godavari District.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">KM, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">ANI</p>	

--	--	--	--